Series information
ETP_02_EN
Sump pumps
         Series ETP
 - Overview of products
 - Executions
 - Materials
 - Types of seals

Sump pumps
Series ETP
Type code
  Single stage pumps with separated discharge pipe (VS4)
       ETP-A 50-160 - XX
  Series
  Execution of impeller
  Nominal size of discharge connection
  Nominal size of impeller
  Execution code
  Single or multistage pumps with integrated or separated discharge pipe
  (VS1 / VS4 - special / VS6)
       ETP 25-100-8-2 - XX
  Series
  Nominal size of discharge connection
  Nominal size of impeller
  Nominal flow
  Number of stages
  Execution code
 Series:
  ETP - Standard version with oil or grease lubricated bearing
  ETPT - Submersible version, including immersible motor
 Execution of impeller:
   - Standard version (closed multi-blade impeller)
  A,B, ... - Impeller with special geometry (VS4 versions)
  F, FB - Vortex impeller
  K2, K2B - 2-blade channel type impeller
  K3 - 3-blade channel type impeller
  O. - Semi open impeller
 Nominal size of discharge connection in mm:
  See dimensional drawing, characteristic curve, resp.
 Nominal size of impeller:
  Nominal size of impeller in millimetres
 Nominal flow (VS1 / VS4 - special / VS6):
  See characteristic curve
 Number of stages (VS1 / VS4 - special / VS6):
  See dimensional drawing, characteristic curve, resp.
 Execution code:
     - Standard version
  XX   - Special versions (e.g. special connections, execution according to project
                                   specification, etc.)
5
Sump pumps
Series ETP
Pump with
integrated
discharge pipe
(VS1)
Pump with
separate
discharge pipe
(VS4)
Multistage
pump with
separate
discharge pipe
(VS4-special)
Pump with
double casing and
integrated discharge
pipe (VS6)
Pump with
submersible
motor
(VS1-TM-IP68)
6
Sump pumps
Series ETP
Materials
Part
Material code
Standard -
Y101 Y301 Y302 Y403 Y404 Y501 Y601 Y602 Y505